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THIS MAP WAS COMPILED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES 
WITH NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATION, 
EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW,  

INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION THE IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS

FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

NOTICE

PREPARED BY THE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

D

C

E

Feet
0

O

¾¾@

W
ATTSBRANCH

BEAVE RCREEK

SP RI NG CREEK

WATTS BRANCH

SPRING CREEK

SPRINGC REEK

WILL W OODS

BRANCH

W ILL WO ODS B RANCH

W I LL WOODS BRA NCH

BEAVER CREEK
RESERVOIR

LAKE
ALBEMARLE

2110+

1775

4668

4674

4664

2292

2428

2463

4662

320

19941994

4600

2415

2100

22122212

2325

2413

305
4556

4556

2319

2158

2146

2239

2289

2237

2135

2209

1918

1935

1919

2105

1939

1971

1941

1885

2025

4190

4385

2151

1925

1929

4185

2149

4102

4333

4115

4294

4601

4105

42964296
4296

2179 2177

4125

4120

4010

4012 4011 4004

4009

4047

4000
4000

3834

38853885

2532

2146

3840

2190

2177
2175

2200

2564

2220

2144

2240

2260

2546

2195

2270

2126
21482148

2205

2280

2536

2215

2255

2191

2290

2275

2300

2524

2320

2104

2285

2330

2508

2230

3793

2100

2350

2525

2094
2096

2315

2210

2486
2380

2221

2335

2211

2090

2499

2355

20802080

2464 2452

2068

2058

2432

2473

2409

2367

1956

2375

2153

1960

BROW
NS GAP TPKE

BARN
HOUSE LN

WESTOVER CIR

W E STO
VE

R DR

LAKEALBEMARLE RD

LUXO
R

TERRACE
DR CO

W
PA

TH
LN

LA
KE

SID

E DR

SPRINGCREEK LN

JONES MILL RD

CANNON BROOK WAY

¡680

¡675

¡669

¡811

3 4
         300         600         1200

REVISED:  9/10/2024

41

ADDRESSING MAP BOOK  (see main legend for complete list of features)Symbol Legend
Power
Substation
Pump Station

Tower

¾¾d
¾¾9
¾¾IN

Other Water
Sources (see main legend for further info)

Pressurized
HydrantsÇÎ

ÎÈÇ
Road Barrier
(e.g. 4x4 access only, gate, etc.)DE

041

26 27 28

40 41 42

56 57

1

58


